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BEAUMONT

Elected Official Expense Report
Councillor René Tessier
October 25, 2021 to December 31, 2021

Administrative Expenses $2, 630.50

Professional Development $596.07

Public Relations $0.00

Total $3, 226.57

Administrative Expenses:
» Cellular and Internet
e 11-01-21 November cell phone and internet
e 12-01-21 December cell phone and internet
> Office Supplies
e 10-19-21 Microsoft laptop and mouse
e 11-24-21 Office supplies
e 12-03-21 Business cards

Administrative Expenses Total:

Professional Development:

2021 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention
e Registration
e Accommodation
e Parking

Professional Development Total:

$100.00
$100.00

$2,348.99
$35.70
$45.81

$2, 630.50

$425.00
$144.82
$26.25

$596.07



